
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
MBA 5th Morning  Session: Autumn 2015

NameRegistration #

ACT645 FIN654 FIN655 HR654 HR655 MGT641

Business Taxation Analysis of Financial 

Statements

Corporate Finance Performance and 

Compensation Management

Training and Development Entrepreneurship
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1525-BUS-MBA-AUT-2012 Syed Murtaza Hussain Rizvi - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/A-13/M/001 Abbas Ali - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/A-13/M/002 Abdul Manan Mailk - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/A-13/M/003 Adil Mehmood - - - - 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/A-13/M/004 Anbreen Akram - - - - - - - - - - - - 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

IS/MBA/A-13/M/005 Anwar Zareen - - - - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/A-13/M/006 Aqeel Ahmed - - - - 34 F - 3 - 53 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/A-13/M/007 Arfa Kousar - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/MBA/A-13/M/008 Atif Khurshid - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/A-13/M/009 Bushra Bibi - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/A-13/M/010 Danish Iqbal - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/A-13/M/011 Faizan Kazmi - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/A-13/M/012 Fawad Hassan - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/A-13/M/013 Hasam Ibrar - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/A-13/M/016 Junaid Ali Khan - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/A-13/M/017 Kashif Mahmood - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/A-13/M/019 Mamoona Nazir - - - - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/A-13/M/020 Maria Humaira - - - - - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/MBA/A-13/M/021 Maria Sabir - - - - - - - - - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/MBA/A-13/M/023 Muhammad Adeel - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/A-13/M/025 Muhammad Imran - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/A-13/M/026 Muhammad Usman - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/A-13/M/028 Muhammad Yaseen Sani - - - - - - - - 37 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/A-13/M/029 Muneeb ur Rehman - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/A-13/M/030 Nabeela Khanamj - - - - - - - - - - - - 90 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

IS/MBA/A-13/M/031 Nasir Ali - - - - 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/A-13/M/032 Qasim Ali - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/A-13/M/033 Rabia Bibi - - - - - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/MBA/A-13/M/034 Rizwan Hussain - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 90 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

Prepared By:
Checked By:

Page 1 of 2

Result declaration date:

Rechecked By:

10/03/2016

  

Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Abid Mahmood

Dy. Controller of Exams

Muhammad Sohail Akbar

Superintendent Controller of Exams

 



FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
MBA 5th Morning  Session: Autumn 2015

MGT643 MGT644 MGT651 PM642 PM653 PM654

Total Quality Management Organizational 

Development
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Project Management Project Management 

Systems
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Control
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1525-BUS-MBA-AUT-2012 Syed Murtaza Hussain Rizvi - - - - - - - - 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/A-13/M/001 Abbas Ali - - - - - - - - 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/A-13/M/002 Abdul Manan Mailk - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/A-13/M/003 Adil Mehmood - - - - - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/A-13/M/004 Anbreen Akram - - - - - - - - 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/A-13/M/005 Anwar Zareen - - - - - - - - 37 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/A-13/M/006 Aqeel Ahmed - - - - - - - - 30 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/A-13/M/007 Arfa Kousar - - - - - - - - 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/A-13/M/008 Atif Khurshid - - - - - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MBA/A-13/M/009 Bushra Bibi - - - - - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/A-13/M/010 Danish Iqbal - - - - - - - - 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/A-13/M/011 Faizan Kazmi - - - - - - - - 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/A-13/M/012 Fawad Hassan - - - - - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/A-13/M/013 Hasam Ibrar - - - - - - - - 53 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/A-13/M/016 Junaid Ali Khan - - - - - - - - 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MBA/A-13/M/017 Kashif Mahmood - - - - - - - - 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/A-13/M/019 Mamoona Nazir - - - - - - - - 63 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/A-13/M/020 Maria Humaira - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/A-13/M/021 Maria Sabir - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/A-13/M/023 Muhammad Adeel - - - - - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MBA/A-13/M/025 Muhammad Imran - - - - - - - - 63 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/A-13/M/026 Muhammad Usman - - - - - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/A-13/M/028 Muhammad Yaseen Sani - - - - 29 F - 3 - 52 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/A-13/M/029 Muneeb ur Rehman - - - - - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/A-13/M/030 Nabeela Khanamj - - - - - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/A-13/M/031 Nasir Ali - - - - - - - - 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/A-13/M/032 Qasim Ali - - - - - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/A-13/M/033 Rabia Bibi - - - - - - - - 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/A-13/M/034 Rizwan Hussain - - - - - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 
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1525-BUS-MBA-AUT-2012 Syed Murtaza Hussain Rizvi 57 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.75 2.75

IS/MBA/A-13/M/001 Abbas Ali 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.38 2.94

IS/MBA/A-13/M/002 Abdul Manan Mailk 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.50 3.50

IS/MBA/A-13/M/003 Adil Mehmood 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.38 3.25

IS/MBA/A-13/M/004 Anbreen Akram 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.50 3.17

IS/MBA/A-13/M/005 Anwar Zareen 52 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.63 2.44

IS/MBA/A-13/M/006 Aqeel Ahmed 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.00 2.58

IS/MBA/A-13/M/007 Arfa Kousar 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.63 3.23

IS/MBA/A-13/M/008 Atif Khurshid 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.00 3.17

IS/MBA/A-13/M/009 Bushra Bibi 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.00 3.13

IS/MBA/A-13/M/010 Danish Iqbal 79 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.88 3.21

IS/MBA/A-13/M/011 Faizan Kazmi 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.00 3.02

IS/MBA/A-13/M/012 Fawad Hassan 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.75 3.54

IS/MBA/A-13/M/013 Hasam Ibrar 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.25 2.79

IS/MBA/A-13/M/016 Junaid Ali Khan 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.38 3.23

IS/MBA/A-13/M/017 Kashif Mahmood 57 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.50 2.77

IS/MBA/A-13/M/019 Mamoona Nazir 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.88 3.06

IS/MBA/A-13/M/020 Maria Humaira 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.50 3.50

IS/MBA/A-13/M/021 Maria Sabir 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.63 3.13

IS/MBA/A-13/M/023 Muhammad Adeel 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.25 3.23

IS/MBA/A-13/M/025 Muhammad Imran 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.63 3.19

IS/MBA/A-13/M/026 Muhammad Usman 63 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.75 2.98

IS/MBA/A-13/M/028 Muhammad Yaseen Sani 63 B 3.0 3 9.0 1.25 2.67

IS/MBA/A-13/M/029 Muneeb ur Rehman 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.75 2.92

IS/MBA/A-13/M/030 Nabeela Khanamj 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.88 3.58

IS/MBA/A-13/M/031 Nasir Ali 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.25 3.27

IS/MBA/A-13/M/032 Qasim Ali 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.63 3.58

IS/MBA/A-13/M/033 Rabia Bibi 68 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.25 3.33

IS/MBA/A-13/M/034 Rizwan Hussain 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.88 3.67
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IS/MBA/A-13/M/035 Saif ul Mehmood - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/A-13/M/036 Saqib Hussain - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/MBA/A-13/M/037 Shahzaib Ali - - - - 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 90 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/A-13/M/038 Shamus Iqbal - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/A-13/M/040 Wahib Hassan Khan - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/A-13/M/042 Zeeshan Ahmed Khan 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 66 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/MBA/A-13/M/043 Syed Zeeshan Ali Shah 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 66 B 3.0 3 9.0

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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Development
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Project Management Project Management 
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Project Cost and Schedule 

Control

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

IS/MBA/A-13/M/035 Saif ul Mehmood - - - - - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MBA/A-13/M/036 Saqib Hussain - - - - - - - - 53 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/A-13/M/037 Shahzaib Ali - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/A-13/M/038 Shamus Iqbal - - - - - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/A-13/M/040 Wahib Hassan Khan - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/A-13/M/042 Zeeshan Ahmed Khan - - - - - - - - 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/A-13/M/043 Syed Zeeshan Ali Shah 57 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 
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Abid Mahmood

Dy. Controller of Exams

Muhammad Sohail Akbar
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IS/MBA/A-13/M/035 Saif ul Mehmood 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.50 3.29

IS/MBA/A-13/M/036 Saqib Hussain 58 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.88 2.81

IS/MBA/A-13/M/037 Shahzaib Ali 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.88 3.58

IS/MBA/A-13/M/038 Shamus Iqbal 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.13 3.31

IS/MBA/A-13/M/040 Wahib Hassan Khan 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.38 3.10

IS/MBA/A-13/M/042 Zeeshan Ahmed Khan 63 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.14 2.94

IS/MBA/A-13/M/043 Syed Zeeshan Ali Shah - - - - 2.90 2.90
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